Tue, Sep 30

Tue, Oct 07

Tue, Oct 14

Tue, Oct 21

Tue, Oct 28

Tue, Nov 04

Tue, Nov 11

Tue, Nov 18

Tue, Nov 25

Tue, Dec 02

Tue, Dec 09

Tue, Dec 16

Tue, Dec 23

Tue, Dec 30

Tue, Jan 06

Tue, Jan 13

Tue, Jan 20

Tue, Jan 27

Tue, Feb 03

Tue, Feb 10

Tue, Feb 17

Tue, Feb 24

Tue, Mar 03

Tue, Mar 10

Tue, Mar 17

Tue, Mar 24

Tue, Mar 31

Tue, Apr 07

Tue, Apr 14

Tue, Apr 21

Tue, Apr 28

Ti7 - Tables 1,2

777 —Tables 1,2 777 Tables 3,5 777 —Tables 4,6 Billiard Den — 1,2

7:30 PM L) #21 | R4 #22 | R4 724 | R4
Pocket Rockets vs Black Knights vs BarBox Bullies vs Mis-Cued vs
7-H Electric Cues Crooked Cues Shot Callers
7:30 PMEL #13 |R5 #16 | RS
B

OFF — Merry Christmas

OFF — Happy New Year

POSITION WEEK
FINALS




